
NATIONAL I{IGHWAY AUTHORITY

\\s-

zilPs

No. 55 (2e)/NHA/ DDIF-0) /2024 /Lag May, 2024

Dtrector (MIS),
Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA),

Islamabad.

Su l)ic.t: CANCEII,ATIQN oISDLERTISL{ENT UPLOAD ON PPR4 II,EESITE
ElBrllG !F QeER I !\_M4\4(. qUE]!.T-4NL MAINTENANCE (0M
qqNTRIIQIQE1QI'EMTOR FIVE (O5I PACKACES OF TUNNELS
ALONCWITH ALLIED T.ACI LI1] ES ON NATIONAL HTGHWAYS AND

s-
{
$\J
A

Hq
z
6

EXPRESSWAY TILL 30,06,2025

It is apprised that subject procurcmcnt was uploaded on PPRA website on

21.05.2024. Th(: advetisemcnt details arc .is [ollows:

Tender No. TS54O063E

Advertiscmcnt Titlci National Highway Authority Misc itcms/works

Maintcnancc u,ork etc.
Er

6
has alrcady

Lo canccl ilrc

bccn

saii
2. An D-mail rcg.rlding canccllatron of said tendcr

fonvardcd to j()-r ofi.e (.jcpJ. .nclcscd). lt is .equesl-eC

erdvertisement and removc from PPRA website, please.

Encl: As Above

Copv for Irformation:-
i Gcneral Managcr (Revenuc) NHA, HQ.
> Director (MIS) NHA, HQ
> Dy. Dtector (Fine-Contracts) NHA, HQ.
> Assistant Dircctor (Finc-Contracts) NHA, HQ
> PS to Membcr (Financc) NUA, HQ
! Filc

0ru2
(AaDtt Iqbal)

Dircclor (Rev-Contracts)

N!a
JS

F'inaucc Winp - Re v-q rt !!qE!et!ie n
24 llauve 4rca, q-9-1 1- I!!eas.b.n.d

Tcl #0st 90328_3_9



 
MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS 
NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY 

INVITATION FOR BID 
 

HIRING OF OPERATION, MANAGEMENT AND MAINTENANCE (OM&M) 
CONTRACTOR FOR FIVE (05) PACKAGES OF TUNNELS ALONG WITH ALLIED 
FACILITIES ON NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AND EXPRESSWAY TILL 30.06.2025 

 

1. National Highway Authority (NHA) invites bids from the prospective bidders 

registered with income tax and Sales tax department and who are on Active 
Taxpayer List of the Federal Board of Revenue and registered with Pakistan 

Engineering Council having valid certificate of category O-4 or above for  

OPERATION, MANAGEMENT AND MAINTENANCE (OM&M) OF FIVE (05) 

PACKAGES OF TUNNELS ALONG WITH ALLIED FACILITIES ON NATIONAL 

HIGHWAYS AND EXPRESSWAY TILL 30.06.2025 as under: 

2.  
3.   

 

 

 

4. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions, method of 
procurement (Single stage- Two envelop procedure), submission of bid, Bid 

security, Bid validity, opening of bid, evaluation criteria etc. can be downloaded 

free of cost from the NHA website mentioned below from 23rd May, 2024 

Prospective bidders are also advised to follow the below mentioned website for 

updates of schedule and addendum(s), if any. 
 

5. Debarred/Blacklisted firms are not eligible to participate in the bidding 

 
 

6. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the Bidding documents, 

must reach at the address mentioned below, on or before  10th June,2024 at 

12:30 Hrs. Technical Bids will be opened on the same day at 13:00 Hrs. 

  
  

7. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk. 
 

 

 

S.No Packages Tunnel Name 
Number 

of 
Tunnels 

Location/RD 
Length of 
Tunnels 

1 
TAF-ATB-(T#  1&2)-

(E-35) 2024-25 

ABBOTTABAD 
Tunnel 1 (E-35) 

2 

K73+260 to K75+025 1990 Meter 

ZK73+316 to ZK75+040 2084 Meter 

ABBOTTABAD 
Tunnel 2 (E-35) 

K78+260to K78+660 400 Meter , 
ZK78+253 to ZK78+625 372 Meter 

2 
TAF-MSR-(T#3)-(E-

35) 2024-25 
Manshera (E-35) 1 K100+922 to K103+450 2528 Meter 

3 
TAF-KBT-T#  (4,5,6)-

(E-35) 2024-25 

Karmong 
Battal 

Thakot (E-35) 
3 

K136+227 to K136+569 342 Meter 

K144+874 to K147+780 2906 Meter 

K176+150 to K176+765 615 Meter 

5 
TAF-LTP-(N-45)-

2024-25 
Lowari Tunnel  

(N-45) 
2 

Km 218+000 to km 
226+510 

8510 Meter 

Km227+310 to km 
229+200  

1890 Meter  

6 
TAF-KOH-(N-55)-

2024-25 
 Kohat Tunnel (N-

55) 
1 

 
km-1178+300 to km-

1180+185 
1855 meter 

GENERAL MANAGER (REVENUE) 
National Highway Authority 

28-Mauve Area, G-9/1, Islamabad 
Phone: 051-9262153,  

051-9260190 & 051-9032843 

      Website: www.ebidding.nha.gov.pk 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/

	28nha245-106
	28nha215-106

